FALL VARSITY/JV ALIGNMENT

Boys Soccer

Conference 1
Red Division
West Seneca
Lancaster
Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North

Blue Division
Clarence
Sweet Home
Starpoint
Hamburg

Conference 2
Red Division
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South
Cheektowaga
Lakeshore

Blue Division
Tapestry/Health
Iroquois
Pioneet
Lackawanna
Maryvale

Conference 3
Red Division
Depew

East Aurora
Springville
Tonawanda

Blue Division
Alden

Eden

Global Concepts
Holland

27

1387 AAA
1187 AAA
1052 AA
992 AA
930 AA

897 AA
750 AA
737 AA
725 AA

696 A
654 A
618 A
516 A
503 A

443/621 A
491 A
482 A
458 A
446 A

410 B
393 B
393 B
377 B

357 B
258 B
198 C
167 C

Girls Soccer -4

Division |
Lancaster
West Seneca West/East
Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence
Sweet Home

Division Il
Hamburg
Starpoint
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South
Lake Shore (V only)

Division Il
Iroquois
Tapestry/BASC (V only)
Pioneer
Maryvale
Depew (V Only)
East Aurora

Division IV
Springville
Tonawanda (V only)
Alden
JFK
Eden (V only)
Holland (V only)
Independent : Lackawanna
*Last year 6 -6-6-7

25

1187
1122
1052
992
930
897
780

725
737
696
654
618
503

491
453
482
446
410
393

393
377
357
287
258
167
458

AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
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Boys Volleyball-4

Division |
Lancaster
Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

Division Il
West Seneca West
Sweet Home
Starpoint
Hamburg
Williamsville East

Division Il
Cheektowaga/JFK
Amherst
Williamsville South
West Seneca East
Lake Shore

Division IV
Iroquois (V only)
EA/Holland
Maryvale
Eden/North Collins
Tapestry (V only)

*Last year 5-5-5-5

20

1187
1052
992
930
897

815
780
737
725
696

660
654
618
614
503

491
477
446

264

3/18/2024
Girls Volleyball-5

*move to 4 per 2/5 vote

Division |
Lancaster
Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence
West Seneca West
Sweet Home
Starpoint

Division Il
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South
West Seneca East
Cheektowaga
Lake Shore

Division llI
Iroquois
Pioneer
Lackawanna
Maryvale
Depew
Springville
East Aurora

Division IV
Tonawanda
Alden
Cleveland Hill
JFK
Tapestry
Eden
Holland

Independent : Global

29

1187
1052
992
930
897
815
780
737

725
696
654

614
516
503

491
482
458
446
410
393
393

377
357
290
287
264
258
167

AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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Girls Golf
Large

Lancaster
Orchard Park
Williamsville North
Clarence
Sweet Home
Starpoint

Division Il
Williamsville East
Williamsville South
Depew

East Aurora
Tonawanda

12

1187
1052
930
897
780
737

696
618
410
393
377

Boys Golf
North Large
Lancaster

West Seneca West/East

Orchard Park
Frontier
Hamburg
Clarence

North Small
Williamsville South
Sweet Home
Starpoint
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South

South Large
Iroquois
Maryvale
Depew
Tonawanda
Alden
JFK

South Small
Lake Shore
Pioneer
East Aurora
Springville
Eden
Holland
*Last year 6-6-6-6

24

1187

1122

1052
992
725
897

618
780
737
696
654
618

491
446
410
377
357
287

503
482
393
393
258
167

Cross Country
Division |
Lancaster

West Seneca West/Eas'

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North

Division Il
Clarence

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Starpoint
Williamsville East

Division llI
Ambherst
Williamsville South
Pioneer/Holland
JFK/Cheektowaga
Lake Shore

Division IV
Iroquois
Maryvale
Depew
Springville
East Aurora

Division V
Tonawanda
Tapestry/Global
Alden

Cleveland Hill

Eden

*Last year 5-5-5-5-6

25

1187

1122

1052
992
930

897
780
725
737
696

654
618
566
545
503

491
446
410
393
393

377
363
357
290
258

FALL — Game Day Cheer

DIVISION |
opP

Frontier
Sweet Home
Starpoint

DIVISION 1l
Hamburg
Will South
Cheektowaga
Lakeshore

DIVISION 1l
Iroquois
Pioneer

EA (Holland)
Depew

DIVISION IV
Tonawanda
Alden

Eden (M. Collins)
Tapestry Charter

1052
992
780
737

725
618
516
503

491
482
477
410

3T
357
320
264



Girls Swimming

Division |
Lancaster

West Seneca West/East

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

Sweet Home
Starpoint

Division Il
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South
Cheektowaga
Lake Shore
Iroquois
Pioneer

Division Il
East Aurora/Holland
Maryvale

Springville/West Valley

Depew
Tonawanda
Alden
Cleveland Hill
Eden

*Last year 8-8-9

24

1187

1122

1052
992
930
897
780
737

725
696
654
618
516
503
491
482

477
446
423
410
377
357
290
258

Tennis
Division |
Lancaster

West Seneca West/East

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

Division Il

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Starpoint
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South

Division Ill
Cheektowaga
Lake Shore
Iroquois
Maryvale
Depew
Springville

Division IV
East Aurora
Tonawanda
Alden

JFK

Eden

*Last year 5-6-6-6

23

1187

1122

1052
992
930
897

780
725
737
696
654
618

516
503
491
446
410
393

393
377
357
287
258

Field Hockey -2
Division |
Lancaster

West Seneca West/Eas'

Orchard Park
Williamsville North
Clarence

Sweet Home
Starpoint

Division Il

Hamburg
Williamsville East
Amherst
Williamsville South
Iroquois

Pioneer
Holland/East Aurora
Eden

*Last year 8-7

15

1187

1122
1052
930
897
780
737

725
696
654
618
491
482
363
258



